104 T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
AMENITY
PORTLAND
CCT selectable IP54 bulkhead fitting
AVAILABLE WITH MICROWAVE
SENSOR FITTED
CCT SELECTABLE
4000K/5000K

105T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
AMENITY
ORDER CODE DIAMETER
(mm)
BEZEL
COLOUR
POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) DIMMING SENSOR
TYPE EMERGENCY CRI CCT (K)
STANDARD
NPO15/WH/O/840-850 325 White 15 1739 104 >80 4000 / 5000
NPO15/WH/M3/840-850 325 White 15 1739 104 M3 >80 4000 / 5000
NPO15/WH/STM3/840-850 325 White 15 1739 104 STM3 >80 4000 / 5000
NPO15/CH/O/840-850 325 Chrome 15 1739 104 >80 4000 / 5000
NPO15/CH/M3/840-850 325 Chrome 15 1739 104 M3 >80 4000 / 5000
MICROWAVE
NPO15/WH/O/MW/840-850 325 White 15 1739 104 Microwave >80 4000 / 5000
NPO15/WH/MW/M3/840-850 325 White 15 1739 104 Microwave M3 >80 4000 / 5000
CORRIDOR FUNCTION MICROWAVE
NPO15/CF/MW/WH/O/840-850 325 White 15 1739 104 Corridor Function Microwave >80 4000 / 5000
NPO15/WH/CFMW/M3/840-850 325 White 15 1739 104 Corridor Function Microwave M3 >80 4000 / 5000
15W, with microwave sensors and manual test emergency (M3)
PORTLAND
18W, with microwave sensors and manual test emergency (M3)
ORDER CODE DIAMETER
(mm)
BEZEL
COLOUR
POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) DIMMING SENSOR
TYPE EMERGENCY CRI CCT (K)
STANDARD
NPO18/WH/O/840-850 325 White 17 1947 116 >80 4000 / 5000
NPO18/WH/M3/840-850 325 White 17 1947 116 M3 >80 4000 / 5000
MICROWAVE
NPO18/WH/O/MW/840-850 325 White 17 1947 116 Microwave >80 4000 / 5000
NPO18/WH/MW/M3/840-850 325 White 17 1947 116 Microwave M3 >80 4000 / 5000
CORRIDOR FUNCTION MICROWAVE
NPO18/WH/CFMW/840-850 325 White 17 1947 116 Corridor Function Microwave >80 4000 / 5000
NPO18/WH/CFMW/M3/840-850 325 White 17 1947 116 Corridor Function Microwave M3 >80 4000 / 5000
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NGT15/CIR/840-850 Gear Tray 15W LED Circular 840-850 With Driver
NGT15/M3L/840-850 Gear Tray 15W LED Circular M3 Lithium 840-850 With Driver
REPLACEMENT GEAR TRAYS AVAILABLE